i

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA J-C-S

Sassari - V. 50m

Classifica societa

i

POS CODICE

1 219215
223203
417252
453306

480336

2 221287
221455

532191
587689

3 222779
217166

218802

422530
482477

4 996510
723134

5 218321
469310

6 564488
628657

SOCIETA'

Esperia asd - Cagliari
ORRU' Massimiliano
CATTA Gabriele
DEMONTIS Chiara

MURRU Maria

Sport Full Time - Sassari
PUXEDDU Enrico

FURESI Elena Maria
CONTI Anna

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
RATTO Marco

ZORCOLO Nicola

PISANO Matteo
DE CANDIA Elena

Alguer Sport asd
ZHEREBETSKIY Taras

Sport.E.R. ssd
USAI Eleonora

All Together Coop.Soc.
ZUCCA Michela

Sassari / 8-9-10 luglio

CLASSIFICA SENIORES

INDIVIDUALI

(16)

122.00

STAFFETTE

-50RA: 2. 3146 7.00 -50SL: 2. 25.48 7.00 -50FA: 5. 27.76 4.00
4'15.91 9.00 -1500SL: 1. 17'03.68 9.00 -800SL: 1. 850.92 9.00

2'31.64 9.00 -400SL: 1. 4'46.78 9.00 -200SL: 1. 222.22 9.00 -50SL: 3. 29.87 6.00
-50FA: 3. 30.77 6.00

-400SL: 1.
- 200FA: 1.

-100FA: 1.
-50D0: 3.

-50RA: 1.

1'08.87 9.00 -50FA: 1. 30.23 9.00 -100DO: 2.

32.61 6.00

(13)

30.52 9.00 -100RA: 1. 1'04.96 9.00 -200RA: 1.

-50FA: 2. 26.25 7.00

-50FA: 2. 30.35 7.00 -50DO: 2. 32.53 7.00

-200RA: 1. 2'41.79 9.00 -50SL: 1. 27.48 9.00 -200MX: 1.
1'04.23 9.00 -50DO: 1. 30.54 9.00

-100D0: 1.

-50D0: 1.

(16)

29.91 9.00 -100DO: 1. 1'03.69 9.00 -100FA: 2.
-100SL: 3. 56.51 6.00 -50SL: 4. 26.01 5.00

111.00

100.00

1'09.84 7.00 -50RA: 2. 39.10 7.00

2'23.88 9.00 -200MX: 1. 2'11.99 9.00

2'21.32 9.00 -400MX: 1. 5'03.11 9.00

1'02.05 7.00 -50FA: 3. 27.67 6.00

-100SL: 2. 55.84 7.00 -50DO: 2. 30.38 7.00 -50RA: 3. 32.95 6.00 -50SL: 3. 26.00 6.00
-50FA: 4. 27.70 5.00

-50SL: 5. 28.12 4.00 -50FA: 6. 29.89 3.00

-100SL: 1.

-100SL: 1.

-50RA: 1.

-50SL: 4.

1'09.16 9.00 -50RA: 3. 43.27 6.00 -50FA: 4. 35.52 5.00

(4)

36.00

52.50 9.00 -100FA: 1. 56.42 9.00 -50FA: 1. 25.67 9.00 -50SL: 1. 23.92 9.00

(4)

30.00

36.21 9.00 -100RA: 1. 1'19.82 9.00 -50SL: 2. 29.78 7.00 -50DO: 4. 33.86 5.00

(1

31.54 5.00

5.00

PUNTI

122.00

111.00

100.00

36.00

30.00

5.00
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